27 April 2024 Saturday

33rd Race Starts At:

Prize 1.)236.500 v
R Horse Name Age
1 1.ELLORD 3ybc
2 2.FULL MOONTH 3ybc
3 3KOLO 3ybc
4 4.SOLEIL JARDIN 3ybf
5 5.CAPO 3ybc
6 6.ROSMERTA 3ybf
7  7AYGULKIZ 3ychf
8 8.NAYKI 3ychf
9 9.PUCCA 3ybc
10 10.ABJARIN OGLU 3ychc
11 11.EUROPOWER 3ybf

Declarations
Handicap 15
2.)94.600 v
Sire Dam

MARCAVHELLY (USA) - NEFES 0
TIZWAY (USA) - MUNKHBAT 60,5
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - CARGRAD 59
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - GOLDENAFRICA 0
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - ARN 0
DAREDEVIL (USA) - SONG BIRD 0
INDIGO RED (GB) - MLLIONDOLLARBABY 0
RED GIANT (USA) - MY KONOS 54
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - MORNING BRIDE (IRE) 54
ABJAR ACADEWY - ROCKS 53
DAREDEVIL (USA) - DICARA (GER) 53

Weight
Withdrawn
S.KAYA
VEDAT ABIS
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
MER.CELIK
ACELIK
BEKIR KABAL
MS.GELIK

kg,
3.)47.300 ¢

Jockey
MERT AL KARABULUT
FERHAN YETIS
MUHARREM CAN
BURAK GELIK
DAVUT AKBULUT
AYTEN FiDAN
MEHMET DURMAZ
ISAYUKSEL
EMRAH KARAMAZ|
BILAL CAMUZ
MURAT CEVHERIBUCAK

Ankara Racecourse (4th Day)

1400 Fiber Sand
4.)23.650 t
Owner Trainer
E.AKYAWUZ 59
E.GOKCE 55
D.TEKELI 52
TSIT 51
D.AKBULUT 48
MOZDIL 48
AYC.POLAT 42
KAD.BALTACI 42
Y.DEMR 42
E.CETINKURT 40
EMIN KARATAS 40

RT

662843

-5346
424315
212361
46631
6-63716

1
27221
7-94549

7-21

Last 6 Race



